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SL.NO. REGN. NO. 
1 51 
2 173 
12 224 
7 270 
3 369 
15 379 
13 327 
9 238 
14 225 
5 1 
4 5 
6 254 

11 90 

8 139 

10 197 

29 112 

33 209 

28 446 

35 387 

30 193 

18 445 

26 326 

19 80 

27 295 

23 234 

37 456 

22 73 

32 85 

20 371 

34 323 

36 311 

21 411 

31 116 

38 390 

24 317 

16 336 

25 401 

17 426 

PROVISIONALLY SELECTED LIST OF CANDIDATES 

CLASS -VIII 
NAME OF STUDENT CATEGORY CASTE UR 

BITER NGUCHO I 

ABIGAIL AMAN PADUNG II 

KARGAM BAGRA Ill 

GYAMAR JOCAP Ill 

MARUAPI Ill 

BYABANG PETER Ill 

DUSU NUNKA Ill 

HIBU YANKU Ill 

KENPI YAMA BAGRA Ill 

SHREYA KUMAR! Ill 

BOMPU GAME Ill 

ARNAB DEY Ill 

NABAM MEMIN Ill 

ANSHASONAR Ill 

PATEY TUGUNG Ill 

DINANATH DAS V 

TARH JUNGNIA V 

SHIZAN KHAN V 

POONAM MANDAL V 

MAOHU KUMARI V 

DIVYANSHU KUMAR . V 

KHYODAJOTY V 

JORAM GAPAK V 

RATNODIP BARMAN V 

LEMO NIMA V 

MARIAM TAKRIM V 

TANISH SARKAR V 

RAHUL DEVNATH V 

GUNGUN SHIL V 

ABHINAV KUMAR V 

RAJ BISWAS V 

PUJI AMPI V 

YOUGHTA KUMARI V 

DANISHK SHARMA V 

RONGFE SINGHI V 

K. USON GADUK V 

PRIYANGSHU KAR GUPTA V 

REHAN ISLAM V 
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